
Pos 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

1 

2 

No. 

20 

87 

101 

128 

131 

72 

7 

4 

Name 

SMAIC Danijel 

ZONTA Gasper 

RONCHETTI Junior 

GAMS Herbert 

SCHMUTZ Michael 

VRANA Viktor 

FREGNAN Samuele 

BARBIERI Alessandro 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

7:53.893 

8:09.343 

8:09.418 

8:09.673 

8:10.025 

8:27.840 

7:57.673 

8:15.392 

Diff 

15.450 

15.525 

15.780 

16.132 

33.947 

17.719 

Best Tm 

1:33.547 

1:35.657 

1:35.439 

1:35.915 

1:35.727 

1:39.732 

1:33.913 

1:33.951 

In Lap 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

4 

5 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 31.10.2025. 12:55:14 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

3.780 

Avg. Speed 

158,314 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.547 

Best Speed 

160,399 

Best Lap by 

20 - SMAIC Danijel 

9th KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 

01 - 31.10.2025. 

CRUCOLO OPEN 600/100 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:46:34 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

31.10.2025. 12:40 


